
Multisite Medium- and Heavy-Duty (MHD) Electric Vehicle (EV) Shared Charging RFP 
Site 5 SIGN-IN SHEET 
@ 10:00 am 6/26/2024 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

EMAIL 

Alyssa Cohen Con Edison Yes   /    No CohenA@coned.com 

Zachary Campbell Wildflower Yes   /    No zachary@wildflowerltd.com 

Taylor Mahoney Wildflower Yes   /    No taylor@wildflowerltd.com 

Sam McBride Obra Architects Yes   /    No sam@obraarchitects.com 

Angel Eng MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No Aeng@mgn.energy 

Robert Woods MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No rwoods@mgn.energy 

Alexander Legakis Madison Capital Yes   /    No al@mcapny.com 

Tim Chebuske INF Associates Yes   /    No tchebuske@infassociates.com 

Michael D. Squilla Hunt Roberts 
Construction Group Yes   /    No msquilla@hrcg.com 

Benjamin Spurgeon Luminace by 
Brookfield Renewable Yes   /    No Benjamin.Spurgeon@brookfieldrenewable.com 

Joseph Mekaeil ChargePoint Yes   /    No joseph.mekaeil@chargepoint.com 

Neo Han LG CNS America Yes   /    No neo.toprak@lgcns.com 

Taeik Hwang LG CNS America Yes   /    No tihwang@lgcns.com 

Haggai Davis Arcadis Yes   /    No haggai.davis@arcadis.com 

Chris Carmody EV Infrastructure 
Consulting Yes   /    No chris@evicglobal.com 

Michael Dabbene ERG EE Infrastructure Yes   /    No michael@ERG-EnergyEfficiency.com 

Rocky Panetta C.A.C. Industries, Inc. Yes   /    No rpanetta@cacindinc.com 

Tedy Filis Revel Yes   /    No tedy.filis@gorevel.com 

Robert Gurman EV Edison Yes   /    No rgurman@ev-edison.com 

Shihab Kuran EV Edison Yes   /    No salkuran@ev-edison.com 

Bill Lougheed CNB Contracting Corp Yes   /    No bill@cnbcorp.net 

Cyrus Klinenberg Wildflower Yes   /    No cy.klinenberg@icloud.com 

Ryan Yoon LGEUS ThinQ Energy 
Biz Yes   /    No jongguk.yoon@lge.com 

Jae Ahn LGEUS ThinQ Energy 
Biz Yes   /    No jze.ahn@lge.com 

Yes   /    No
Yes   /    No
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